
Green Bus - Camp Sudaca Program
Stop Location Pick-Up Time

1 Chelmsford Arena 7:40
2 Azilda Arena 7:50
3 Burton & Frood 8:05
4 Burton & Jean 8:07
5 College & Kathleen 8:09
6 Queen Elizabeth School Parking Lot (Bruce St) 8:11
7 Cambrian Heights & Wilma (By confectionery Store) 8:12
8 Data Centre (Bus stop) 8:17
9 Main & Madeleine 8:19
10 Montrose & Lasalle 8:22
11 New Sudbury Shopping Centre (Shoppers Drug Mart) 8:28
12 GymZone (Gemmell) Pull in parking lot 8:35
13 St.Charles College (in parking lot) 8:37
14 Chateau Guay Motel (on Moonlight) 8:47
15 Bancroft and Moonlight 8:50
16 MOONLIGHT PARENT PARKING 8:55

Camp Sudaca 9:00

Green Bus - Camp Sudaca Program
Stop Location
Arrive at Camp - Leave at 16:00

1 MOONLIGHT PARENT PARKING
2 Bancroft & Moonlight
3 Chateau Guay Motel (On Moonlight)
4 St. Charles College (In parking lot)
5 GymZone (Gemmell) Pull in parking lot
6 New Sudbury Shopping Centre (Shoppers Drug Mart)
7 Montrose & Lasalle
8 Main & Madeleine
9 Data Centre (Bus stop)
10 Cambrian Heights & Wilma (By confectionery Store)
11 Queen Elizabeth School Parking Lot (Bruce St)
12 College & Kathleen
13 Burton & Jean
14 Burton & Frood
15 Azilda Arena
16 Chelmsford Arena

Drop-Off Time 
15:30 
16:05 
16:10 
16:13 
16:25 
16:27 
16:33 
16:38 
16:42 
16:45 
16:52 
16:54 
16:56 
16:58 
17:00 
17:15 
17:25 


